
kennon | calhoun  W O R K S H O P   
a r c h i t e c t u r e  d e s i g n  p l a n n i n g  m a n a g e m e n t  

 

Project 1420 

700 Melpark | Nashville, Tennessee 37204     p| 615.750.3137 

March 1, 2016 

 

Advert i sement  fo r  B id   

The City of White House Museum and Welcome Center 

412 Highway 76 

White House, TN 37188 

 

 

Bid # 16-1031L 

Sealed bids for the project entitled The City of White House Museum and Welcome Center will be 

received by the City of White House by Monday, March 28th, 2016 at 3:00pm CST, in the Billy S. 

Hobbs Municipal Center located at 105 College Street, White House, TN 37188. 

The project generally consists of a renovation, selective demolition, and interior build-out for 

approximately 5,000 s.f. The interior spaces include the following: a visitors welcome center, two 

private offices, restrooms, staff breakroom, museum display areas, museum work room, and 

training room. The main goals for the renovation include interior remodeling and code related 

upgrades for the restrooms and stairs. Exterior work is to include power washing of building, parking 

lot and porches as well as some miscellaneous repair work.  

Bidding documents will be available electronically after 8:00am CST, March 4th, 2016. Request by 

email at bidding@thearchitectworkshop.net. 

A mandatory pre-bid conference will be held at 3:00 pm CST, Thursday, March 10th, 2016 at the 

project site. 

Questions may be submitted to the Architect until 4:00 pm CST, Wednesday, March 16th, 2016. 

Questions received after this date and time will not be considered. Responses to Questions will be 

emailed only to registered prospective contractors.  

Contract to be awarded on Tuesday, April 5th, 2016. 

Attention is called to the fact that the Contractor must ensure that employees and applicants for 

employment are not discriminated against because of their race, color, religion, sex, or national 

origin. 

The City of White House reserves the right to reject any or all bids or accept any presented which 

meet or exceed these specifications, and/or which would be in the best interest of the City and 

will not necessarily be bound to accept the lowest price proposal. 

All questions and correspondence should be directed to Daley Smith via email at 

bidding@thearchitectworkshop.net until 4:00pm CST, Wednesday, March 16th, 2016. Questions 

received after this date and time will not be considered. 

 

mailto:bidding@thearchitectworkshop.net
mailto:bidding@thearchitectworkshop.net

